1www.spirent.com
Data Sheet
Layer 2-7 System for Deterministic Testing of
Automotive Ethernet Applications
Spirent Automotive C50
Solution Overview
Test Automotive InCar or
Car2X devices and systems

Layer 2-7 System for Deterministic Testing of
Automotive Ethernet Applications
Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
AUTO-C50-KIT-01 AUTOMOTIVE C50 KIT 16-PORT 1G COPPER & L2-3 SW
AUTO-C50-KIT-02
AUTOMOTIVE C50 KIT 16-PORT 10/100M BROADR-
REACH & L2-3 SW
AUTO-C50-KIT-03
AUTOMOTIVE C50 KIT 8-PORT 10/100M BRDR-RCH,
8-PORT 1G & L2-3 SW
AUTO-C50-KIT-04
AUTOMOTIVE C50 KIT 8-PORT 10/100M BRDR-RCH,
4-PORT 1G & L2-3 SW
AUTO-C50-KIT-05
AUTOMOTIVE C50 KIT 12-PORT 10/100M BRDR-RCH,
4-PORT 1G (SFP) & L2-3 SW
AUTO-C50-KIT-06 AUTOMOTIVE C50 KIT 16-PORT 1G (SFP)/L2-3 SW
AUTO-C50-KIT-07
AUTOMOTIVE C50 KIT 4-PORT 10/1G (SFP+), 4-PORT 1G
(SFP) & L2-3 SW
AUTO-C50-KIT-08
AUTOMOTIVE C50 KIT 4-PORT 10/100M BRDR-RCH,
4-PORT 1G (SFP) & L2-3 SW
AUTO-C50-KIT-09
AUTOMOTIVE C50 KIT 8-PORT 10/100M BRDR-RCH,
4-PORT 1G, 4-PORT 1G (SFP) & L2-3 SW
AUTO-C50-KIT-10
AUTOMOTIVE C50 KIT 4-PORT 10/1G (SFP+), 8-PORT 1G
(SFP) & L2-3 SW
AUTO-C50-KIT-11 AUTOMOTIVE C50 KIT 8-PORT 1G (SFP) & L2-3 SW
AUTO-C50-KIT-12 AUTOMOTIVE C50 KIT 12-PORT 1G (SFP) & L2-3 SW
AUTO-C50-KIT-13
AUTOMOTIVE C50 KIT 4-PORT 10/1G (SFP+), 8-PORT 1G
(SFP), 4-PORT WI-FI & L2-3 SW
AUTO-C50-KIT-14
AUTOMOTIVE C50 KIT 8-PORT 10/100M BRDR-RCH,
8-PORT 1G (SFP) & L2-3 SW
AUTO-C50-KIT-15 AUTOMOTIVE C50 KIT 4-PORT 10/1G (SFP+) & L2-3 SW
AUTO-C50-KIT-16
AUTOMOTIVE C50 KIT 4-PORT 1G (SFP), 8-Port N-BASE-T
& L2-3 SW
AUTO-C50-KIT-17
AUTOMOTIVE C50 KIT 8-PORT 1G (SFP), 4-Port N-BASE-T
& L2-3 SW
Base SW included with every HW Kit
BPK-1001A PACKET GENERATOR AND ANALYZER BASE PACKAGE A
Accessories Product Description
AUTO-ACC-0012 COPPER SFP TRANSCEIVER 100BASE-T1
AUTO-ACC-0013 COPPER SFP TRANSCEIVER 1000BASE-T1
AUTO-ACC-6092A COPPER SFP RJ-45 10/100/1000BASE-T
AUTO-ACC-6025A
1000BASE-SX GIG ETHER SFP TRANSCEIVER,
MM 850NM, LC CONN
AUTO-ACC-6026A